Autodos is the
easy way to
handle and
monitoring
water quality
• Measures pH, redox, free chlorine and total chlorine
• Automatic dosing of chemicals
• A separate module for each electrode

• Setting of maximum dosing time - Built-in safety function to prevent overdosing.
•	 Accurate	measuring	of	chemical	levels		-		Optimized and economical consumption of chemicals.
Ordering Guide
A complete Autodos consists of Autodos and electrode kit. Additional
accessories such as dosing pump, chemical tank, collecting vessels and
mixers are also recommended. Electrode kit is supplied complete with
buffer liquid. Chemicals not included.
Autodos® RAM - Remote Access Monitoring
• 50	000	log	points	included	/	system	or	year
• Regular reports – online status and trend analysis
• History logs with measured data and alarms
• Up to 9 system languages available
• Map function showing system locations
• Multiple user login for individual project access with customers user rights
See separate broschure for more info.
Cloud Service
Item no. Accessories Autodos
416209 Communications module OPC Modbus-RTU
416230 Gateway EC220 Mobile
416231 Gateway EC310 Ethernet
Autodos M1
Item no.
416500 Autodos M1 free chlorine
416510 Autodos M1 pH
416520 Autodos M1 redox
416530 Autodos M1 total chlorine
416501 Electrode kit M1, PB200 free chlorine
416502 Electrode kit M1 CLE3 - 10ppm free
chlorine
416511 Electrode kit M1 pH
416521 Electrode kit M1 redox
416531 Electrode kit M1 CTE1 total chlorine
Autodos M2
Item no.
416540 Autodos M2 pH and free chlorine
416550 Autodos M2 pH and redox
416541 Electrode kit M2, PB200
free chorine, pH
416542 Electrode kit M2 CLE3 - 10ppm
free chlorine, pH
416543 Electrode kit M2 CLE3 - 20ppm
free chlorine, pH
416551 Electrode kit M2 Redox, pH
Autodos M3
Item no.
416560 Autodos M3 pH, free chlorine
and redox
416570 Autodos M3 pH, free and
combined chlorine
416561 Electrode kit M3 PB200 free chlorine,
pH and redox
416562 Electrode kit M3 CLE3 - free chlorine
10ppm, pH and redox
416571 Electrode kit M3 PB200 - free and
CTE combined chlorine, pH
Pahlén AB © 2017, Upplands Väsby, Sweden, www.pahlen.com
www.
PC	/	Smartphone	/	Tablet
Gateway
© Pahlén ABItem no. 99985020
Pahlén AB
Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Väsby, Sweden
 e-mail: info@pahlen.se, www.pahlen.com
Middle	East	Branch	Office
Pahlén AB, Executive suite L1-41, P.O. Box 121888
SAIF Zone, Sharjah, United Arab Emirates
Tel : + 971 6 557 05 95, Fax: + 971 6 557 05 99
e-mail: anil.prabhakaran@pahlen.se